Circuito Giovanile FIG "Tedoro Soldati"

Orario di partenza di lunedi 21 luglio 2025 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO GC Lecco

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

GALLIZIA DI
VERGANO
NICOLO'

SEU
GIANMARIA

GABRIELLI
FEDERICO

GERVASONI
DIEGO
FANTI
GIOVANNI

TURATI
TOMMASO

RAZZA
MARCO PAOLO

SECOMANDI
ELIA

BIANCHI
RICCARDO

BONATI
CRISTIAN

COMIGNANI
DAVIDE

AMATI
GIACOMO

CERRATO
LUCIANO

GORLA
ALESSANDRO

ROVELLI
MATTIA

MONARDO
PIETRO

MAISTO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

CORTI
TOMMASO

RIZZARDO
FEDERICO

MARINI
FERDINANDO

BUGATTI
GUGLIELMO

SECOMANDI
RICCARDO

BONATI
FEDERICO

RI1ZZO
RICCARDO

ALBORGHETTI
EDOARDO

GOLF CLUB LECCO




Circuito Giovanile FIG "Tedoro Soldati"

Orario di partenza di lunedi 21 luglio 2025 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 10

PERCORSO GC Lecco

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

VISMARA
GINEVRA

ZHU
YINUO

MERLO
EMMA

COSTA
SARA

GERVASUTTI
VERA

TURESSO
GIULIA

RADICE
AMANDA

MERLINO
VALENTINA

MICCOLIS
BEATRICE

BOTTI
BEATRICE

MICHELINI
GIORGIA MARIA

VILARDO
BENEDETTA

TURESSO
VIOLA

MICHELINI
ALESSIA MARIA

GOLF CLUB LECCO




