

12:00	GALLIZIA DI VERGANO NICOLO'	BONATI CRISTIAN
12:10	SEU GIANMARIA	COMIGNANI DAVIDE
12:20	GABRIELLI FEDERICO	AMATI GIACOMO
12:30	GERVASONI DIEGO	CERRATO LUCIANO
12:40	FANTI Giovanni	GORLA ALESSANDRO
12:50	TURATI TOMMASO	ROVELLI MATTIA
13:00	RAZZA MARCO PAOLO	MONARDO PIETRO
13:10	SECOMANDI ELIA	MAISTO MASSIMO ALESSANDRO
13:20	BIANCHI RICCARDO	CORTI TOMMASO
		ALBORGHETTI EDOARDO

12:00	VISMARA GINEVRA	TURESSO GIULIA	
12:10	ZHU YINUO	RADICE AMANDA	MICHELINI GIORGIA MARIA
12:20	MERLO EMMA	MERLINO VALENTINA	VILARDO BENEDETTA
12:30	COSTA SARA	MICCOLIS BEATRICE	TURESSO VIOLA
12:40	GERVASUTTI VERA	BOTTI BEATRICE	MICHELINI ALESSIA MARIA